
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE SHED COMPANY Class 1 Plate - 2170m

04 October 2023 - 13:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.43
(0:13.71)

2:02.72
(0:12.22)

1:50.50
(0:12.46)

1:38.04
(0:12.97)

1:25.07
(0:12.86)

1:12.21
(0:12.58)

0:59.63
(0:12.55)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 HIGHLAND CATHEDRAL 2 63.7 0:11.45 2:16.43 [1] 2:02.72 [1] 1:50.42 [2] 1:37.85 [2] 1:24.93 [2] 1:12.05 [2] 0:59.50 [2] 0:34.90

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.71) (0:12.30) (0:12.57) (0:12.92) (0:12.88) (0:12.55) (0:12.56)

2 4 TUKI TWELVE 1 63.5 0:11.36 2:16.45 [2] 2:02.36 [4] 1:49.98 [4] 1:37.37 [4] 1:24.42 [4] 1:11.51 [4] 0:58.94 [4] 0:34.47 -5

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:14.09) (0:12.38) (0:12.61) (0:12.95) (0:12.91) (0:12.57) (0:12.34)

3 3 SOOBPURB DANCER 5 64.7 0:11.26 2:16.72 [3] 2:02.48 [5] 1:50.01 [5] 1:37.47 [5] 1:24.40 [5] 1:11.48 [5] 0:58.89 [5] 0:34.56 +3

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:14.24) (0:12.47) (0:12.54) (0:13.07) (0:12.92) (0:12.59) (0:12.31)

4 7 WILLNOTQUIT 3 63.5 0:11.46 2:16.80 [4] 2:02.93 [2] 1:50.87 [1] 1:38.41 [1] 1:25.44 [1] 1:12.58 [1] 1:00.00 [1] 0:35.35 -8

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:12.06) (0:12.46) (0:12.97) (0:12.86) (0:12.58) (0:12.55)

5 1 ENUNCIATION 7 63.8 0:11.29 2:16.87 [5] 2:02.37 [7] 1:49.84 [7] 1:37.40 [6] 1:24.31 [7] 1:11.50 [6] 0:59.01 [6] 0:34.55 -4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:14.50) (0:12.53) (0:12.44) (0:13.09) (0:12.81) (0:12.49) (0:12.30)

6 2 SKYLON 6 65.8 0:11.22 2:17.16 [6] 2:02.73 [6] 1:50.29 [6] 1:37.66 [7] 1:24.62 [6] 1:11.71 [7] 0:59.13 [7] 0:34.82 +6

James Orman 600m 600m (0:14.43) (0:12.44) (0:12.63) (0:13.04) (0:12.91) (0:12.58) (0:12.30)

7 6 MISHANI SUPREME 4 62.8 0:11.59 2:19.11 [7] 2:05.09 [3] 1:52.77 [3] 1:40.17 [3] 1:27.20 [3] 1:14.32 [3] 1:01.67 [3] 0:37.22 +2

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:14.02) (0:12.32) (0:12.60) (0:12.97) (0:12.88) (0:12.65) (0:12.38)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE SHED COMPANY Class 1 Plate - 2170m

04 October 2023 - 13:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.08
(0:12.10)

0:34.98
(0:11.53)

0:23.45
(0:11.46)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 HIGHLAND CATHEDRAL 2 63.7 0:11.45 0:46.94 [2] 0:34.90 [2] 0:23.45 [1] 0:11.92 [2] 2:16.43 0:34.90

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:12.04) (0:11.45) (0:11.53) (0:11.92)

2 4 TUKI TWELVE 1 63.5 0:11.36 0:46.60 [4] 0:34.47 [4] 0:23.11 [3] 0:11.68 [3] 0.1L 0:34.47 -5

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:12.13) (0:11.36) (0:11.43) (0:11.68)

3 3 SOOBPURB DANCER 5 64.7 0:11.26 0:46.58 [5] 0:34.56 [5] 0:23.30 [4] 0:11.75 [4] 1.6L 0:34.56 +3

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:12.02) (0:11.26) (0:11.55) (0:11.75)

4 7 WILLNOTQUIT 3 63.5 0:11.46 0:47.45 [1] 0:35.35 [1] 0:23.82 [2] 0:12.36 [1] 2.1L 0:35.35 -8

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.10) (0:11.53) (0:11.46) (0:12.36)

5 1 ENUNCIATION 7 63.8 0:11.29 0:46.71 [6] 0:34.55 [6] 0:23.26 [7] 0:11.82 [5] 2.4L 0:34.55 -4

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:12.16) (0:11.29) (0:11.44) (0:11.82)

6 2 SKYLON 6 65.8 0:11.22 0:46.83 [7] 0:34.82 [7] 0:23.60 [6] 0:12.02 [6] 4.2L 0:34.82 +6

James Orman 600m 600m (0:12.01) (0:11.22) (0:11.58) (0:12.02)

7 6 MISHANI SUPREME 4 62.8 0:11.59 0:49.29 [3] 0:37.22 [3] 0:25.63 [5] 0:13.45 [7] 15.5L 0:37.22 +2

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:12.07) (0:11.59) (0:12.18) (0:13.45)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: BNB COMMERCIAL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1680m

04 October 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.70
(0:18.97)

1:23.73
(0:11.73)

1:12.00
(0:11.76)

1:00.24
(0:12.09)

0:48.15
(0:11.84)

0:36.31
(0:11.74)

0:24.57
(0:12.08)

0:36.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENCODER 7 65.5 0:11.18 1:42.70 [1] 1:23.24 [5] 1:11.02 [5] 0:59.07 [5] 0:47.13 [5] 0:35.38 [5] 0:24.20 [5] 0:35.38

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:19.46) (0:12.22) (0:11.95) (0:11.94) (0:11.75) (0:11.18) (0:11.71)

2 5 LISSARO 3 63.8 0:11.38 1:42.86 [2] 1:23.49 [4] 1:11.46 [4] 0:59.51 [4] 0:47.53 [4] 0:35.79 [4] 0:24.41 [4] 0:35.79 -5

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:19.37) (0:12.03) (0:11.95) (0:11.98) (0:11.74) (0:11.38) (0:12.03)

3 2 CONQUISTADORES 5 64.3 0:11.30 1:42.99 [3] 1:23.82 [2] 1:11.89 [2] 0:59.99 [2] 0:47.89 [2] 0:36.14 [2] 0:24.84 [2] 0:36.14 -4

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:19.17) (0:11.93) (0:11.90) (0:12.10) (0:11.75) (0:11.30) (0:12.16)

4 7 POWER PACK 1 63.4 0:11.45 1:43.42 [4] 1:24.22 [3] 1:12.26 [3] 1:00.38 [3] 0:48.23 [3] 0:36.42 [3] 0:24.97 [3] 0:36.42 -8

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:19.20) (0:11.96) (0:11.88) (0:12.15) (0:11.81) (0:11.45) (0:12.20)

5 6 MAGIC OF MILLO 2 65.0 0:11.73 1:43.84 [5] 1:24.87 [1] 1:13.14 [1] 1:01.38 [1] 0:49.29 [1] 0:37.45 [1] 0:25.71 [1] 0:37.45 -7

Girish Goomany Overall 1400m (0:18.97) (0:11.73) (0:11.76) (0:12.09) (0:11.84) (0:11.74) (0:12.36)

6 8 BUTTERFLY WINGS 4 62.6 0:11.82 1:44.14 [6] 1:24.43 [7] 1:12.29 [6] 1:00.34 [6] 0:48.37 [6] 0:36.55 [6] 0:24.73 [7] 0:36.55 -8

Robbie Dolan Overall 800m (0:19.71) (0:12.14) (0:11.95) (0:11.97) (0:11.82) (0:11.82) (0:12.10)

7 4 FAMILY BONDING 8 62.4 0:11.66 1:44.80 [7] 1:25.17 [6] 1:12.57 [8] 1:00.64 [8] 0:48.76 [8] 0:37.01 [8] 0:25.35 [8] 0:37.01 +2

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:19.63) (0:12.60) (0:11.93) (0:11.88) (0:11.75) (0:11.66) (0:12.28)

8 1 AUTUMN SHOW 6 62.9 0:11.68 1:44.82 [8] 1:25.04 [8] 1:12.76 [7] 1:00.89 [7] 0:49.03 [7] 0:37.10 [7] 0:25.42 [6] 0:37.10 -4

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:19.78) (0:12.28) (0:11.87) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:11.68) (0:12.31)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: BNB COMMERCIAL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1680m

04 October 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:36.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ENCODER 7 65.5 0:11.18 0:12.49 [1] 1:42.70 0:35.38

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:12.49)

2 5 LISSARO 3 63.8 0:11.38 0:12.38 [3] 0.8L 0:35.79 -5

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:12.38)

3 2 CONQUISTADORES 5 64.3 0:11.30 0:12.68 [2] 1.3L 0:36.14 -4

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.68)

4 7 POWER PACK 1 63.4 0:11.45 0:12.77 [5] 3.8L 0:36.42 -8

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:12.77)

5 6 MAGIC OF MILLO 2 65.0 0:11.73 0:13.35 [4] 6.3L 0:37.45 -7

Girish Goomany Overall 1400m (0:13.35)

6 8 BUTTERFLY WINGS 4 62.6 0:11.82 0:12.63 [6] 8.1L 0:36.55 -8

Robbie Dolan Overall 800m (0:12.63)

7 4 FAMILY BONDING 8 62.4 0:11.66 0:13.07 [8] 11.9L 0:37.01 +2

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.07)

8 1 AUTUMN SHOW 6 62.9 0:11.68 0:13.11 [7] 12L 0:37.10 -4

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.11)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BOQ WINSTON GLADES Class 5 Handicap - 1680m

04 October 2023 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:41.80
(0:18.91)

1:22.89
(0:11.54)

1:11.35
(0:12.07)

0:59.28
(0:12.27)

0:47.01
(0:11.63)

0:35.38
(0:11.35)

0:24.03
(0:11.61)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 6 65.1 0:11.35 1:41.80 [1] 1:22.89 [1] 1:11.35 [1] 0:59.28 [1] 0:47.01 [1] 0:35.38 [1] 0:24.03 [1] 0:35.38

Adin Thompson Overall 600m (0:18.91) (0:11.54) (0:12.07) (0:12.27) (0:11.63) (0:11.35) (0:11.61)

2 2 MONTABOT 1 64.0 0:11.54 1:42.11 [2] 1:22.79 [6] 1:11.16 [6] 0:59.04 [5] 0:46.65 [5] 0:35.07 [6] 0:23.53 [6] 0:35.07 +2

James Orman 400m 600m (0:19.32) (0:11.63) (0:12.12) (0:12.39) (0:11.58) (0:11.54) (0:11.55)

3 3 ALWAYS ON SHOW 8 65.7 0:11.45 1:42.38 [3] 1:23.35 [3] 1:11.90 [2] 0:59.79 [2] 0:47.45 [2] 0:35.78 [2] 0:24.31 [2] 0:35.78 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:19.03) (0:11.45) (0:12.11) (0:12.34) (0:11.67) (0:11.47) (0:11.85)

4 5 COOL ENCOUNTER 7 64.1 0:11.38 1:42.41 [4] 1:22.92 [7] 1:11.21 [7] 0:59.05 [7] 0:46.70 [7] 0:35.14 [7] 0:23.76 [7] 0:35.14 +4

Damien Thornton Overall 600m (0:19.49) (0:11.71) (0:12.16) (0:12.35) (0:11.56) (0:11.38) (0:11.68)

5 1 LUCKY DECISION 3 66.7 0:11.50 1:42.46 [5] 1:23.42 [4] 1:11.77 [4] 0:59.61 [4] 0:47.28 [4] 0:35.63 [4] 0:24.13 [3] 0:35.63 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:19.04) (0:11.65) (0:12.16) (0:12.33) (0:11.65) (0:11.50) (0:11.88)

6 8 SHEPPEY 2 65.3 0:11.52 1:42.55 [6] 1:23.40 [5] 1:11.67 [5] 0:59.46 [6] 0:47.07 [6] 0:35.53 [5] 0:24.01 [5] 0:35.53 +7

Taylor Marshall Overall 600m (0:19.15) (0:11.73) (0:12.21) (0:12.39) (0:11.54) (0:11.52) (0:11.80)

7 7 TELEPHONE BOOTH 4 63.3 0:11.55 1:42.56 [7] 1:23.55 [2] 1:12.00 [3] 0:59.83 [3] 0:47.46 [3] 0:35.82 [3] 0:24.21 [4] 0:35.82 +1

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:19.01) (0:11.55) (0:12.17) (0:12.37) (0:11.64) (0:11.61) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Early Thoughts (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BOQ WINSTON GLADES Class 5 Handicap - 1680m

04 October 2023 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.42
(0:12.42)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 6 65.1 0:11.35 0:12.42 [1] 1:41.80 0:35.38

Adin Thompson Overall 600m (0:12.42)

2 2 MONTABOT 1 64.0 0:11.54 0:11.98 [3] 1.8L 0:35.07 +2

James Orman 400m 600m (0:11.98)

3 3 ALWAYS ON SHOW 8 65.7 0:11.45 0:12.46 [2] 3.3L 0:35.78 +4

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:12.46)

4 5 COOL ENCOUNTER 7 64.1 0:11.38 0:12.08 [6] 3.5L 0:35.14 +4

Damien Thornton Overall 600m (0:12.08)

5 1 LUCKY DECISION 3 66.7 0:11.50 0:12.25 [5] 3.7L 0:35.63 +5

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:12.25)

6 8 SHEPPEY 2 65.3 0:11.52 0:12.21 [7] 4.2L 0:35.53 +7

Taylor Marshall Overall 600m (0:12.21)

7 7 TELEPHONE BOOTH 4 63.3 0:11.55 0:12.38 [4] 4.3L 0:35.82 +1

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:12.38)

Scratched: Early Thoughts (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: PENNYWISE QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts and Geldings Maiden
Plate - 1200m

04 October 2023 - 15:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.11
(0:13.85)

0:57.26
(0:10.83)

0:46.43
(0:11.48)

0:34.95
(0:12.04)

0:22.91
(0:11.50)

0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CUNNAMULLA FELLA 2 65.7 0:11.05 1:11.11 [1] 0:57.24 [1] 0:46.19 [2] 0:34.72 [2] 0:22.75 [2] 0:11.41 [1] 1:11.11 0:34.72

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.05) (0:11.47) (0:11.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.41)

2 11 ZIN ZAN READY 9 67.9 0:10.79 1:11.15 [2] 0:57.26 [4] 0:46.47 [1] 0:34.99 [1] 0:22.95 [1] 0:11.42 [2] 0.2L 0:34.99 +3

Kirk Matheson 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.79) (0:11.48) (0:12.04) (0:11.53) (0:11.42)

3 4 BETTER BE SLICK 1 66.4 0:11.14 1:11.38 [3] 0:57.24 [7] 0:46.10 [6] 0:34.63 [6] 0:22.65 [7] 0:11.25 [4] 1.5L 0:34.63 +0

Justin Huxtable 200m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.14) (0:11.47) (0:11.98) (0:11.40) (0:11.25)

4 9 MYSTIC MAC 5 65.2 0:11.36 1:11.76 [4] 0:57.65 [6] 0:46.29 [7] 0:34.82 [7] 0:23.04 [6] 0:11.43 [6] 3.5L 0:34.82 +6

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.47) (0:11.78) (0:11.61) (0:11.43)

5 1 ASHIGARU 4 64.4 0:11.28 1:11.93 [5] 0:58.08 [3] 0:46.80 [4] 0:35.31 [3] 0:23.42 [5] 0:11.74 [5] 4.5L 0:35.31 +6

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.28) (0:11.49) (0:11.89) (0:11.68) (0:11.74)

6 10 NOBLE INTENT 6 66.4 0:11.25 1:12.15 [6] 0:58.18 [5] 0:46.93 [5] 0:35.42 [5] 0:23.69 [4] 0:11.70 [7] 5.8L 0:35.42 +7

Casey Waddell Overall 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.51) (0:11.73) (0:11.99) (0:11.70)

7 8 MEANASENKO 7 66.2 0:11.72 1:12.17 [7] 0:58.29 [2] 0:46.71 [3] 0:35.46 [4] 0:23.27 [3] 0:11.95 [3] 5.9L 0:35.57 +5

Andrew Mallyon Overall 400m (0:13.88) (0:12.15) (0:11.85) (0:11.80) (0:11.72) (0:12.05)

8 2 BEAULINE 10 65.3 0:11.32 1:12.39 [8] 0:58.03 [10] 0:46.71 [10] 0:35.24 [10] 0:23.51 [8] 0:11.92 [8] 7.2L 0:35.24 +8

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:14.36) (0:11.32) (0:11.47) (0:11.73) (0:11.59) (0:11.92)

9 5 CAPE CRUSADER 8 66.7 0:11.20 1:12.81 [9] 0:58.05 [11] 0:46.85 [11] 0:35.44 [11] 0:23.66 [11] 0:11.94 [9] 9.5L 0:35.44 +1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.76) (0:11.20) (0:11.41) (0:11.78) (0:11.72) (0:11.94)

10 3 BETTER BE BRIEF 3 65.3 0:11.28 1:12.90 [10] 0:58.56 [9] 0:47.28 [9] 0:35.86 [9] 0:23.95 [10] 0:11.99 [10] 10L 0:35.86 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:14.34) (0:11.28) (0:11.42) (0:11.91) (0:11.96) (0:11.99)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: PENNYWISE QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts and Geldings Maiden
Plate - 1200m

04 October 2023 - 15:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.11
(0:13.85)

0:57.26
(0:10.83)

0:46.43
(0:11.48)

0:34.95
(0:12.04)

0:22.91
(0:11.50)

0:11.41
(0:11.41)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 LEMON SUPREME 11 65.5 0:11.29 1:14.27 [11] 0:59.99 [8] 0:48.70 [8] 0:37.27 [8] 0:25.34 [9] 0:12.96 [11] 18L 0:37.27 +8

Jake Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:14.28) (0:11.29) (0:11.43) (0:11.93) (0:12.38) (0:12.96)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: BLONDIES POWDER COATING QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

04 October 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.06
(0:13.44)

0:57.62
(0:10.59)

0:47.03
(0:11.43)

0:35.60
(0:11.92)

0:23.68
(0:11.73)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 TRY EVERYTHING 6 70.0 0:10.86 1:11.06 [1] 0:57.35 [5] 0:46.49 [4] 0:34.87 [4] 0:23.14 [4] 0:11.65 [4] 1:11.06 0:34.87

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.86) (0:11.62) (0:11.73) (0:11.49) (0:11.65)

2 8 MISSILE ONE 5 71.0 0:10.59 1:11.23 [2] 0:57.79 [1] 0:47.20 [1] 0:35.77 [1] 0:23.85 [1] 0:12.12 [1] 1L 0:35.77 -4

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.59) (0:11.43) (0:11.92) (0:11.73) (0:12.12)

3 9 O'POLLY 2 69.9 0:10.71 1:11.28 [3] 0:57.77 [2] 0:47.06 [2] 0:35.47 [2] 0:23.66 [2] 0:11.94 [3] 1.2L 0:35.47 -1

Luke Tarrant Overall 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.71) (0:11.59) (0:11.81) (0:11.72) (0:11.94)

4 5 LADY SHOTGUN 13 68.0 0:10.84 1:11.31 [4] 0:57.16 [10] 0:46.32 [10] 0:34.67 [10] 0:23.13 [8] 0:11.67 [6] 1.4L 0:34.67 +2

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:10.84) (0:11.65) (0:11.54) (0:11.46) (0:11.67)

5 1 BETATHANEVA 14 69.1 0:10.87 1:11.33 [5] 0:57.37 [8] 0:46.50 [7] 0:34.89 [7] 0:23.34 [5] 0:11.71 [5] 1.5L 0:34.89 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.87) (0:11.61) (0:11.55) (0:11.63) (0:11.71)

6 12 WHISKEY DANCER 8 68.8 0:10.80 1:11.36 [6] 0:57.65 [4] 0:46.85 [3] 0:35.35 [3] 0:23.68 [3] 0:12.05 [2] 1.7L 0:35.35 -4

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.80) (0:11.50) (0:11.67) (0:11.63) (0:12.05)

7 7 MISS SHA BLUE 10 69.2 0:10.98 1:11.58 [7] 0:57.87 [3] 0:46.89 [5] 0:35.30 [5] 0:23.58 [7] 0:11.82 [8] 3L 0:35.30 -1

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.98) (0:11.59) (0:11.72) (0:11.76) (0:11.82)

8 14 BALLROOM BLITZ 4 68.6 0:10.95 1:11.77 [8] 0:57.87 [6] 0:46.92 [8] 0:35.23 [8] 0:23.49 [10] 0:11.91 [9] 4L 0:35.23 -1

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.95) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:11.58) (0:11.91)

9 10 THE LAST FLASH 1 69.6 0:10.82 1:11.87 [9] 0:57.93 [7] 0:47.11 [6] 0:35.58 [6] 0:23.88 [6] 0:12.21 [7] 4.5L 0:35.58 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.82) (0:11.53) (0:11.70) (0:11.67) (0:12.21)

10 13 YOU'LL NEVER GUESS 7 67.9 0:11.00 1:11.98 [10] 0:57.71 [11] 0:46.71 [11] 0:35.13 [11] 0:23.45 [11] 0:11.87 [11] 5L 0:35.13 -2

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:14.27) (0:11.00) (0:11.58) (0:11.68) (0:11.58) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Cool Music (#2), Heroic Sophie (#4), Deep Tiara (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: BLONDIES POWDER COATING QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

04 October 2023 - 15:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.06
(0:13.44)

0:57.62
(0:10.59)

0:47.03
(0:11.43)

0:35.60
(0:11.92)

0:23.68
(0:11.73)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 MAGIC IN PARIS 3 67.6 0:10.85 1:12.40 [11] 0:58.30 [9] 0:47.45 [9] 0:35.82 [9] 0:24.18 [9] 0:12.32 [10] 7.3L 0:35.82 -4

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:10.85) (0:11.63) (0:11.64) (0:11.86) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Cool Music (#2), Heroic Sophie (#4), Deep Tiara (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROSE JENSEN KENT LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 1350m

04 October 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.46
(0:10.86)

1:09.60
(0:10.70)

0:58.90
(0:11.27)

0:47.63
(0:11.90)

0:35.73
(0:11.81)

0:23.92
(0:11.81)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 RUSSIAN SUB 12 68.0 0:10.76 1:20.46 [1] 1:09.60 [1] 0:58.84 [2] 0:47.47 [2] 0:35.53 [3] 0:23.69 [4] 0:35.53

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:10.86) (0:10.76) (0:11.37) (0:11.94) (0:11.84) (0:11.58)

2 7 PRIVATE MESSAGE 4 68.0 0:10.82 1:20.63 [2] 1:09.34 [8] 0:58.52 [6] 0:47.22 [6] 0:35.32 [8] 0:23.67 [7] 0:35.32 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.82) (0:11.30) (0:11.90) (0:11.65) (0:11.54)

3 4 JOHNNY UTAH 10 67.5 0:10.77 1:20.71 [3] 1:09.74 [3] 0:58.97 [3] 0:47.70 [3] 0:35.89 [2] 0:24.17 [1] 0:35.89 +1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:10.97) (0:10.77) (0:11.27) (0:11.81) (0:11.72) (0:11.82)

4 14 A CERTAIN MAYBE 3 66.7 0:11.07 1:20.76 [4] 1:09.28 [9] 0:58.21 [9] 0:47.02 [9] 0:35.15 [10] 0:23.45 [10] 0:35.15 +0

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:11.07) (0:11.19) (0:11.87) (0:11.70) (0:11.72)

5 2 HOLY TROJAN 6 66.4 0:11.10 1:21.04 [5] 1:09.78 [7] 0:58.68 [8] 0:47.48 [8] 0:36.10 [4] 0:24.38 [3] 0:36.10 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.26) (0:11.10) (0:11.20) (0:11.38) (0:11.72) (0:11.98)

6 11 MADAME PEARL'S 2 67.2 0:10.92 1:21.26 [6] 1:10.18 [4] 0:59.26 [5] 0:48.02 [4] 0:36.27 [5] 0:24.31 [6] 0:36.27 +3

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.08) (0:10.92) (0:11.24) (0:11.75) (0:11.96) (0:11.90)

7 13 RASHFORD 8 67.1 0:11.01 1:21.35 [7] 1:09.40 [12] 0:58.39 [12] 0:47.20 [12] 0:35.53 [12] 0:23.74 [12] 0:35.53 +3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.95) (0:11.01) (0:11.19) (0:11.67) (0:11.79) (0:11.74)

8 16 CAPITAL MEG 5 66.6 0:11.07 1:21.52 [8] 1:10.37 [6] 0:59.30 [7] 0:47.99 [7] 0:36.30 [7] 0:24.69 [5] 0:36.30 +4

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:11.07) (0:11.31) (0:11.69) (0:11.61) (0:11.87)

9 6 PRIDE OF PASSION 7 66.0 0:11.14 1:21.56 [9] 1:09.90 [11] 0:58.76 [11] 0:47.51 [11] 0:35.75 [11] 0:24.02 [11] 0:35.75 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.14) (0:11.25) (0:11.76) (0:11.73) (0:11.82)

10 1 CAPTURED IN TIME 9 66.5 0:11.01 1:21.60 [10] 1:10.01 [10] 0:59.00 [10] 0:47.81 [10] 0:36.09 [9] 0:24.34 [9] 0:36.09 +5

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.59) (0:11.01) (0:11.19) (0:11.72) (0:11.75) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#10), Huracanevo (#3), Amazing Journey (#9), Thegirlsgotthis (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROSE JENSEN KENT LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 1350m

04 October 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.46
(0:10.86)

1:09.60
(0:10.70)

0:58.90
(0:11.27)

0:47.63
(0:11.90)

0:35.73
(0:11.81)

0:23.92
(0:11.81)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 KHANT QUIT 11 69.0 0:10.62 1:21.98 [11] 1:11.04 [2] 1:00.42 [1] 0:49.15 [1] 0:37.25 [1] 0:25.41 [2] 0:37.25 +1

Trudy Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:10.94) (0:10.62) (0:11.27) (0:11.90) (0:11.84) (0:12.31)

12 15 DEEP TIARA 1 68.6 0:10.79 1:21.99 [12] 1:10.87 [5] 1:00.08 [4] 0:48.73 [5] 0:36.77 [6] 0:24.97 [8] 0:36.77 -2

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:10.79) (0:11.35) (0:11.96) (0:11.80) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#10), Huracanevo (#3), Amazing Journey (#9), Thegirlsgotthis (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROSE JENSEN KENT LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 1350m

04 October 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 RUSSIAN SUB 12 68.0 0:10.76 0:12.11 [1] 1:20.46 0:35.53

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

2 7 PRIVATE MESSAGE 4 68.0 0:10.82 0:12.13 [3] 1L 0:35.32 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

3 4 JOHNNY UTAH 10 67.5 0:10.77 0:12.35 [2] 1.4L 0:35.89 +1

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

4 14 A CERTAIN MAYBE 3 66.7 0:11.07 0:11.73 [9] 1.6L 0:35.15 +0

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

5 2 HOLY TROJAN 6 66.4 0:11.10 0:12.40 [4] 3.1L 0:36.10 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

6 11 MADAME PEARL'S 2 67.2 0:10.92 0:12.41 [6] 4.4L 0:36.27 +3

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

7 13 RASHFORD 8 67.1 0:11.01 0:12.00 [11] 4.9L 0:35.53 +3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

8 16 CAPITAL MEG 5 66.6 0:11.07 0:12.82 [5] 5.9L 0:36.30 +4

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.82)

9 6 PRIDE OF PASSION 7 66.0 0:11.14 0:12.20 [12] 6.1L 0:35.75 +0

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

10 1 CAPTURED IN TIME 9 66.5 0:11.01 0:12.39 [10] 6.3L 0:36.09 +5

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#10), Huracanevo (#3), Amazing Journey (#9), Thegirlsgotthis (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: ROSE JENSEN KENT LAWYERS Maiden Plate - 1350m

04 October 2023 - 16:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 KHANT QUIT 11 69.0 0:10.62 0:13.10 [7] 8.3L 0:37.25 +1

Trudy Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.10)

12 15 DEEP TIARA 1 68.6 0:10.79 0:12.97 [8] 8.4L 0:36.77 -2

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.97)

Scratched: Better Believe It (#10), Huracanevo (#3), Amazing Journey (#9), Thegirlsgotthis (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: VINCE INSURANCE RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap - 1100m

04 October 2023 - 16:51

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.98
(0:08.47)

0:55.51
(0:10.67)

0:44.84
(0:11.00)

0:33.84
(0:11.33)

0:22.51
(0:11.15)

0:11.36
(0:11.36)

0:33.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 THANKFUL HEART 4 67.8 0:08.47 1:03.98 [1] 0:55.51 [1] 0:44.84 [1] 0:33.84 [1] 0:22.51 [1] 0:11.36 [1] 1:03.98 0:33.84

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.67) (0:11.00) (0:11.33) (0:11.15) (0:11.36)

2 3 RADIANT REMI 3 68.2 0:08.63 1:04.17 [2] 0:55.54 [6] 0:44.35 [6] 0:33.39 [5] 0:22.08 [5] 0:11.15 [5] 1L 0:33.39 +2

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.19) (0:10.96) (0:11.31) (0:10.93) (0:11.15)

3 7 SHAPIN POWER 1 67.1 0:08.59 1:04.24 [3] 0:55.65 [4] 0:44.79 [3] 0:33.74 [3] 0:22.45 [3] 0:11.35 [2] 1.3L 0:33.74 +2

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.59) (0:10.86) (0:11.05) (0:11.29) (0:11.10) (0:11.35)

4 2 GROOVIN' THE MOO 2 67.1 0:08.55 1:04.61 [4] 0:56.06 [3] 0:45.14 [4] 0:34.05 [4] 0:22.79 [4] 0:11.69 [3] 3.3L 0:34.05 +3

Jake Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.92) (0:11.09) (0:11.26) (0:11.10) (0:11.69)

5 6 SET TO SHINE 9 67.5 0:08.50 1:04.74 [5] 0:56.24 [2] 0:45.46 [2] 0:34.46 [2] 0:23.05 [2] 0:11.74 [4] 4.1L 0:34.46 +4

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.78) (0:11.00) (0:11.41) (0:11.31) (0:11.74)

6 1 SADDLE BOY 5 66.4 0:08.61 1:04.85 [6] 0:56.24 [5] 0:45.14 [5] 0:34.06 [6] 0:22.75 [6] 0:11.46 [6] 4.6L 0:34.06 +6

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.10) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.29) (0:11.46)

Scratched: Sip It Slow (#5), Helikedempretty (#10), Tawfiq Star (#11), Sugarpiehoneybunch (#9), Rose By Design (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: PRECINCT PLANNING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

04 October 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.87
(0:11.17)

1:08.70
(0:10.80)

0:57.90
(0:10.91)

0:46.99
(0:11.65)

0:35.34
(0:11.45)

0:23.89
(0:11.78)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ARCARIUS 4 67.3 0:10.92 1:19.87 [1] 1:08.36 [6] 0:57.44 [6] 0:46.26 [6] 0:34.54 [7] 0:23.04 [7] 0:34.54

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:10.92) (0:11.18) (0:11.72) (0:11.50) (0:11.34)

2 14 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 2 67.3 0:10.82 1:19.92 [2] 1:08.50 [5] 0:57.68 [5] 0:46.66 [3] 0:35.07 [3] 0:23.54 [3] 0:35.07 -7

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.82) (0:11.02) (0:11.59) (0:11.53) (0:11.59)

3 5 AMMAND 7 68.7 0:10.78 1:20.02 [3] 1:08.70 [3] 0:57.92 [2] 0:46.95 [2] 0:35.28 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:35.28 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:10.78) (0:10.97) (0:11.67) (0:11.45) (0:11.61)

4 7 A BIG CHANCE 14 65.8 0:11.08 1:20.31 [4] 1:08.27 [10] 0:56.74 [12] 0:45.66 [12] 0:34.39 [12] 0:22.81 [12] 0:34.39 -4

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:12.04) (0:11.53) (0:11.08) (0:11.27) (0:11.58) (0:11.36)

5 12 FIGHTING IDOL 3 67.4 0:10.91 1:20.32 [5] 1:09.02 [2] 0:58.11 [4] 0:46.84 [5] 0:35.13 [6] 0:23.69 [6] 0:35.13 +0

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:10.91) (0:11.27) (0:11.71) (0:11.44) (0:11.62)

6 3 EXPECTANT 12 67.0 0:10.95 1:20.46 [6] 1:08.39 [11] 0:57.24 [10] 0:46.29 [10] 0:35.00 [8] 0:23.55 [8] 0:35.00 -2

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:12.07) (0:11.15) (0:10.95) (0:11.29) (0:11.45) (0:11.59)

7 10 OUR RED PLANET 10 68.4 0:10.80 1:20.59 [7] 1:09.42 [1] 0:58.62 [1] 0:47.71 [1] 0:36.06 [1] 0:24.61 [1] 0:36.06 -6

Samantha Collett 1000m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.80) (0:10.91) (0:11.65) (0:11.45) (0:11.78)

8 15 TIME TO TESTIFY 8 66.5 0:11.09 1:20.60 [8] 1:08.88 [7] 0:57.69 [8] 0:46.60 [8] 0:35.03 [10] 0:23.41 [10] 0:35.03 -2

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:11.72) (0:11.19) (0:11.09) (0:11.57) (0:11.62) (0:11.54)

9 2 VANTAN EXPRESS 1 67.6 0:10.84 1:20.80 [9] 1:09.05 [8] 0:58.21 [7] 0:47.19 [7] 0:35.69 [5] 0:24.18 [5] 0:35.69 -9

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.75) (0:10.84) (0:11.02) (0:11.50) (0:11.51) (0:11.77)

10 4 MOKTAFFY 13 66.8 0:10.90 1:20.91 [10] 1:08.64 [12] 0:57.41 [11] 0:46.51 [11] 0:35.18 [11] 0:23.58 [11] 0:35.18 -6

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:12.27) (0:11.23) (0:10.90) (0:11.33) (0:11.60) (0:11.38)

Scratched: Selling Sunset (#8), Doomani (#13), Alberich (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: PRECINCT PLANNING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

04 October 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.87
(0:11.17)

1:08.70
(0:10.80)

0:57.90
(0:10.91)

0:46.99
(0:11.65)

0:35.34
(0:11.45)

0:23.89
(0:11.78)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 BRASCO 5 67.7 0:10.77 1:21.14 [11] 1:09.74 [4] 0:58.97 [3] 0:47.83 [4] 0:36.18 [4] 0:24.63 [4] 0:36.18 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.77) (0:11.14) (0:11.65) (0:11.55) (0:11.94)

12 1 AYTOBE 6 67.0 0:10.93 1:21.31 [12] 1:09.29 [9] 0:58.16 [9] 0:47.23 [9] 0:35.82 [9] 0:24.25 [9] 0:35.82 -7

Cejay Graham 1200m 1000m (0:12.02) (0:11.13) (0:10.93) (0:11.41) (0:11.57) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Selling Sunset (#8), Doomani (#13), Alberich (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: PRECINCT PLANNING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

04 October 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ARCARIUS 4 67.3 0:10.92 0:11.70 [4] 1:19.87 0:34.54

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.70)

2 14 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 2 67.3 0:10.82 0:11.95 [3] 0.2L 0:35.07 -7

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.95)

3 5 AMMAND 7 68.7 0:10.78 0:12.22 [2] 0.7L 0:35.28 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

4 7 A BIG CHANCE 14 65.8 0:11.08 0:11.45 [12] 2.2L 0:34.39 -4

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:11.45)

5 12 FIGHTING IDOL 3 67.4 0:10.91 0:12.07 [5] 2.3L 0:35.13 +0

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

6 3 EXPECTANT 12 67.0 0:10.95 0:11.96 [8] 3.1L 0:35.00 -2

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:11.96)

7 10 OUR RED PLANET 10 68.4 0:10.80 0:12.83 [1] 3.9L 0:36.06 -6

Samantha Collett 1000m 1200m (0:12.83)

8 15 TIME TO TESTIFY 8 66.5 0:11.09 0:11.87 [11] 4L 0:35.03 -2

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:11.87)

9 2 VANTAN EXPRESS 1 67.6 0:10.84 0:12.41 [6] 5L 0:35.69 -9

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

10 4 MOKTAFFY 13 66.8 0:10.90 0:12.20 [10] 5.5L 0:35.18 -6

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:12.20)

Scratched: Selling Sunset (#8), Doomani (#13), Alberich (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: PRECINCT PLANNING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1350m

04 October 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4.0m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 BRASCO 5 67.7 0:10.77 0:12.69 [7] 6.8L 0:36.18 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

12 1 AYTOBE 6 67.0 0:10.93 0:12.63 [9] 7.8L 0:35.82 -7

Cejay Graham 1200m 1000m (0:12.63)

Scratched: Selling Sunset (#8), Doomani (#13), Alberich (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 4 October 2023  18:02 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


